
1 B5 Manvitha Mogali 1.60 1.55 1.65 0.60 0.65 0.70 0.90 7.65

2 B5 Sahasra Kamalapur 1.60 1.55 1.60 0.60 0.65 0.70 0.90 7.60

3 B5 Pagadala Rutvi Shivani 1.55 1.50 1.55 0.65 0.65 0.65 0.85 7.40

4 B5 Abhijeeth Reddy .K 1.50 1.50 1.50 0.65 0.65 0.70 0.85 7.35

5 B5 Akki Vaishnavi 1.50 1.50 1.60 0.55 0.65 0.70 0.85 7.35

6 B5 Dhatri Joshi 1.50 1.50 1.55 0.60 0.65 0.70 0.85 7.35

7 B5 Avani Hemadri 1.55 1.50 1.45 0.60 0.65 0.70 0.85 7.30

8 B5 Tanvi Tondehal 1.60 1.50 1.50 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.85 7.25

9 B5 P. Vivek Prabhu 1.50 1.50 1.50 0.60 0.65 0.65 0.80 7.20

10 B5 Rana Pratap 1.50 1.35 1.55 0.60 0.65 0.65 0.85 7.15

11 B5 Vamshika J Gouda 1.45 1.50 1.45 0.65 0.65 0.60 0.85 7.15

12 B5 Anvita B V 1.50 1.45 1.45 0.60 0.65 0.65 0.80 7.10

13 B5 B. Sai Nithin Gouda 1.40 1.45 1.50 0.55 0.60 0.65 0.85 7.00

14 B5 Nayana H 1.45 1.45 1.40 0.60 0.60 0.65 0.80 6.95

15 B5 Charish J Gowda 1.40 1.30 1.40 0.50 0.60 0.55 0.75 6.50

16 B5 Hrithika Hammigi 1.25 1.20 1.25 0.45 0.60 0.45 0.80 6.00

17 B5 Saatvi Hiremath 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

18 B5 Aradhye U 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

19 B5 Samhitha .V 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

20 B5 A Sai Upasana 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.65 0.00 0.00

Total 23.85 23.30 23.90 9.40 10.15 10.95 13.40 114.30

Avg 1.19 1.17 1.20 0.47 0.51 0.55 0.67 5.72
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